LC1205-USB
USB S
1WMPD4004977
LC1205-USB  : https://link.aandd.jp/lc1205-usb
1.
 LC1205-USB S /
 LC1205-USB
USB

2 Ra25
3
4
6.2.
 2
K020
K050
K100
K200
K500 T001A T002 T005
 LCB-A6 LCB-A12 LCB-A18 LCB-18 LCB-24-5T
 LCLB-1 LCLB-2 LCLB-4 LCLB-4 LCLB-5
 LCBP-1 LCBP-1 LCBP-2 LCBP-2 LCBP-2
 LCMP-1 LCMP-2 LCMP-4 LCMP-4 LCMP-5
 LCBHP-1 LCBHP-1 LCBHP-2 LCBHP-2 LCBHP-3
 2  LC1205-***-USB ***
7.
1 USB
2
3 COM LPT

 STOP <CR><LF> STOP <CR><LF>
XXXXXXXX  YYYYYYYYY
ZZZ
 ? <CR><LF>
 V <CR><LF>
9. LED
  ............  TX
  ............  RX
  ............  Power
10.
1
2
11.
 A B C D E
LC1205-K020-USB
50 64 19 23 M6 1 11 LC1205-K050-USB
LC1205-K100-USB 50 64 12 16 M6 1 10
LC1205-K200-USB
50 64 19 23 M12 1.75 10 LC1205-K500-USB
LC1205-T001A-USB 75 100 24 28 M18 1.5 25
LC1205-T002-USB 75 100 24 28 M18 1.5 22.5
LC1205-T005-USB 75 100 36 40 M24 2 21
  (20) 125 (30)
 4- 5.4
M4  110
(1